
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

920 
93 

717 
133 
982 
935 
932 
70 

1088 
20 

668 
147 
481 
127 
967 
121 
961 

Name 

Sandro Sools 
Emil Wänndahl 
Otto Gustavsson 
Loke Danielsson 
Marco Kristensson 
Felix Friberg 
Alwin Cederlund 
Eric Andersson 
Oskar Von Sivers 
Albin Antonsson 
Felix Takkunen 
Ebbe Kronvall 
Simon Johansson 
Albin Johansson 
Vilgot Andersson 
Noel Tufvesson 
August Frisk 

Klubb 

Getinge MK 
Huskvarna MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
Vissefjärda CK 
Landskrona MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
Vissefjärda CK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Uppvidinge MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Vissefjärda CK 
Vissefjärda CK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Vissefjärda CK 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Class 
125cc U 

125cc U 

125cc U 

125cc U 

125cc U 

125cc U 

125cc U 

125cc U 

125cc (U17) (125cc 13-17) 

125cc U 

125cc U 

125cc U 

125cc (U17) (125cc 13-17) 

125cc (U17) (125cc 13-17) 

125cc U 

125cc U 

125cc (U17) (125cc 13-17) 

Best Tm 

1:43.672 
1:45.254 
1:45.659 
1:46.596 
1:47.000 
1:47.074 
1:47.552 
1:49.946 
1:50.278 
1:50.848 
1:51.903 
1:52.015 
1:52.671 
1:55.666 
1:55.736 
1:58.868 
2:24.984 

Diff 

1.582 
1.987 
2.924 
3.328 
3.402 
3.880 
6.274 
6.606 
7.176 
8.231 
8.343 
8.999 

11.994 
12.064 
15.196 
41.312 

Team/Sponsor 

Motostar Racing 
Team Bloms MX Racing 
Team Eliasson Racing 

MMG MC & ATV Racing Team 

KTM Scandinavia 

Fabrikat 

"Husqvarna 
"Husqvarna 
"KTM 
"KTM 
"KTM 
"GasGas 
"Yamaha 
"KTM 
"Husqvarna 
"TM 
KTM 
"Yamaha 
Yamaha 
"TM 
"Yamaha 
KTM 

IDSvemoTA 

108070 
51835 
51966 
72045 
86674 
92281 
68625 
34740 
41714 
205707 
51957 
91344 
123663 
123662 
225174 
97963 
71331 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022-09-24 11:51:39 

Tävlingsledning: Patrik Håkansson 
Supervisor: Ben Nyman 
Tidtagning: Magnus Vigerlöf 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Vissefjarda CK 

LagSM & Race Magazine Cup 
Race Magazine Cup 

Tidskval 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:32:52 

Rövaredalen 1,572 km 

2022-09-24 11:30 


